
1a Fase Base 6 - 7P i 1a Fase EE E
Pavelló Poliesportiu16 Febrer

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6P

1 Salt GC A 126,000484

ESPUÑA MIR, LAIA 9,500 11,6009,600 41,10010,40054908

GARZON GAMERO, GRETA 10,400 10,20010,400 40,7009,70052776

MORENO MOSQUERO, IVET 8,800 11,1009,900 40,30010,50050926

XIFRA MUÑOZ, ELNA 5,200 11,30010,800 38,60011,30055273

31,100 28,700 34,000 32,200

2 CE Salle Gracia A 123,300245

CHERTA CLAVERO, VALENTINA 10,400 8,70010,700 40,90011,10053023

LORCA CROSAS, MIA 9,200 11,00010,900 40,8009,70051343

RIVAS PUCHAES, CARLA 8,300 10,30010,600 38,5009,30050819

ROLANDO ARRANZ, NORA 9,200 10,3009,200 36,8008,10050021

TERES AZARIAN, MATHILDA 8,800 10,9009,900 38,5008,90048824

32,200 28,800 32,200 30,100

3 Gracia GC A 122,600471

FUSTER KHALERT, LUA 5,800 11,50010,200 39,30011,80052148

HERAS LOPEZ, NORA 5,600 11,10010,000 36,90010,20050779

MANZANO MOSCARELLA, ARIANNA 10,600 12,30010,300 45,00011,80054200

SICART PROS, JULIA 5,500 10,40010,600 37,50011,00049043

31,100 22,000 34,900 34,600

4 CG Barcelona A 121,300584

ANDREU BENITO, LIA 11,000 9,60010,200 42,40011,60053025

FUSTE GARCIA, VALENTINA 8,800 10,40011,100 40,2009,90041929

NUÑEZ CLAVIJO, SARAY 9,500 8,20010,800 38,70010,20050601

32,100 29,300 28,200 31,700

5 CGE Les Moreres A 120,20083

GONZALEZ CAMPOS, CAROLINA 4,900 8,20010,500 34,90011,30052688

KOPF , SARAH 4,500 10,70010,300 36,20010,70054779

LINARES SILVESTRE, DANIELA 4,500 11,10010,100 36,30010,60051059
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Pavelló Poliesportiu16 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6P

MORAGAS VIVAS, DANIELA 9,500 9,00010,700 39,90010,70052712

ROSALES BRITO, SARA 9,000 10,70010,000 40,50010,80057620

31,500 23,400 32,500 32,800

6 GAER A 119,100256

FERNANDEZ ITURBE, GINA MARIA 8,000 10,30010,200 37,0008,50048833

FRESNO RODRIGUEZ, AINA 9,200 8,9006,800 30,0005,10048486

MADRIGAL NAVAS, ELENA 11,200 8,7009,500 39,50010,10050833

MOLINUEVO VALENCIA, NOA 9,000 11,0009,000 38,1009,10048899

SÁNCHEZ DE NUCCI, RAQUEL 8,700 7,10010,000 36,40010,60051914

29,700 29,400 30,200 29,800

7 AEG Baix Penedes A 117,2001483

ARCOS CARRETERO, AINARA 8,600 9,80010,000 38,0009,60052651

CARBONELL BORRELLAS, SOL 8,600 8,6009,700 35,8008,90057335

HONRUBIA ABAD, ANAIS 9,600 9,30010,300 39,50010,30051012

KARTELE GYADAYAN, HRIPSIME 10,000 10,4009,900 39,5009,20052664

SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARINA 8,800 9,3009,800 37,1009,20054978

30,200 28,400 29,500 29,100

8 Abrera GC A 115,3001616

CASTELLVÍ PEREZ, LAIA 8,300 8,00010,100 35,7009,30052991

GONZALEZ SALVADOR, CARLA 7,900 10,30010,500 40,00011,30047826

SAAVEDRA NIETO, LUCIA 9,200 9,90010,400 39,60010,10055163

31,000 25,400 28,200 30,700

9 Sabadell GC A 113,0001788

CUEVAS SANCHEZ, VALERIA 3,600 8,7009,600 31,6009,70055278

DE LA TORRE MUNILL, MARIA 5,400 9,80010,000 35,0009,80054866

FORTUNA PUIGDOMENECH, JÚLIA 5,500 10,90010,600 37,90010,90057269

NICOLAS NUÑEZ, LAIA 10,100 10,1009,000 39,50010,30055432

30,200 21,000 30,800 31,000
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Pavelló Poliesportiu16 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6P

10 Sabarca GC A 110,70025

GAZULLA LOPEZ, CLAUDIA 9,700 9,7000,000 30,40011,00052641

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, CLARA 9,400 9,90010,400 40,50010,80041771

SANCHEZ VALERO, LARA 8,900 9,50010,400 39,80011,00045988

20,800 28,000 29,100 32,800

11 CE Sants Gimnastic A 108,0001952

ALEGRET ALBO, EVA 3,200 8,90010,100 31,2009,00055505

EGOZCUE ZAPATERO, ALBA 9,500 7,9009,700 37,30010,20055504

FELIX MELIAN, ELIA 4,100 7,8009,900 30,0008,20055509

HADEEB CAPDEVILA, NOOR 4,300 10,30010,400 34,5009,50057967

PRATDESABA CASANOVA, JULIA 3,100 11,1009,900 33,8009,70055506

30,400 17,900 30,300 29,400
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1a Fase Base 6 - 7P i 1a Fase EE E
Pavelló Poliesportiu16 Febrer

Classificació Equips

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6M

1 CG Vic B 128,500523

GURT RAMIREZ, JULIA 10,800 8,80010,800 41,70011,30050704

MOLAS BOU, CHLOE 10,900 9,00011,000 41,90011,00049177

NGUEMA ESONO, CELINA 11,100 10,50011,200 44,00011,20041920

ROMEU POU, MAGALI 11,000 9,10010,500 42,00011,40048240

33,000 33,000 28,600 33,900

2 CGA Hospitalet A 128,000351

CHARANSONNET DEL CAMPO, GALA 11,800 10,9009,300 43,40011,40036089

DIAZ GARCIA, SILVIA 10,400 10,40010,100 42,40011,50050602

ESCALERA JARABO, ALBA 10,600 9,90010,000 41,60011,10049553

JUAN ALMAZAN, ONA 9,300 8,7009,700 38,30010,60041661

ORTIZ CANILLAS, MARTINA 9,900 7,6009,900 37,60010,20049713

30,000 32,800 31,200 34,000

3 Salt GC A 127,300484

BARRIENTOS CANADELL, NOA 6,500 9,1009,300 35,70010,80059311

BLANCO ESTEBA, ÀNNIA 10,200 10,50010,200 42,40011,50046804

CARRERA ABRAS, SIRA 5,900 7,80011,000 36,00011,30055014

COYLE DEL CASTILLO, JULIA 10,100 10,60011,100 42,80011,00049647

HERNANDEZ ARMENGOL, NIRA 9,800 10,0009,200 40,00011,00050919

32,300 30,100 31,100 33,800

4 CG EGIBA A 125,900215

GARCIA POLAK, ADA 10,500 10,50010,600 42,00010,40045567

MOLINA BAYER, EMMA 10,700 10,20010,300 42,00010,80030965

MUÑOZ ESPADA, MARTINA 10,600 8,90010,200 40,70011,00035623

PEÑA GINESTA, IRENE 9,800 10,1009,900 40,20010,40048494

31,100 31,800 30,800 32,200

5 Salt GC B 125,900484

CICUJANO MUEDRA, ELNA 9,900 6,9009,600 34,7008,30057149
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Pavelló Poliesportiu16 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6M

HERNANSAEZ BENEDITO, MONICA 9,900 10,0008,700 39,70011,10042038

NOGAREDA PÉREZ, BERTA 10,500 10,4009,900 41,40010,60049480

TELECHEA RENART, JANA 9,300 8,10010,200 38,40010,80046806

VILA GELADA, XENIA 11,200 10,60010,400 43,10010,90046838

30,500 31,600 31,000 32,800

6 Sabarca GC A 124,10025

CASANOVAS ALONSO, ALBA 10,900 8,40010,800 40,90010,80047148

MARTINEZ CORRAL, ALBA 8,900 10,3009,900 40,00010,90042104

MOLINA IÑIGO, INES 9,800 9,70010,100 40,30010,70031828

SANS CASTRO, CARLA 9,600 9,40010,500 40,80011,30036845

31,400 30,300 29,400 33,000

7 CG Sant Boi A 123,600346

ANGULO MORENO, ALEXANDRA 10,400 10,5009,900 41,90011,10042637

NIETO RUIZ, SOFIA 9,300 8,50011,100 40,30011,40047772

RIERA PEGUERO, SOFIA MARIE 11,100 8,80010,200 41,40011,30053258

31,200 30,800 27,800 33,800

8 Sabadell GC A 122,8001788

BEDÓS GUILLEM, TANIA 10,600 9,00010,600 41,20011,00049800

CALSO NAVARRO, SILVIA 10,200 10,30010,200 39,3008,60055287

CARRERA PERIZ, ARLET 9,500 5,1009,900 34,60010,10049806

CASANELLAS HERNANDEZ, BERTA 10,500 7,20010,200 38,70010,80052913

GARCES CUADRADO, IRENE 8,900 8,9009,800 38,10010,50050994

31,000 31,300 28,200 32,300

9 AEG Olot A 122,6001721

BOSCH TRESERRA, LAIA 10,100 9,1009,400 39,50010,90036125

MASIAS PARAREDA, BRUNA 11,200 9,30010,100 41,10010,50046244

ROCA COLOMER, PAULA 10,200 10,30010,000 40,2009,70035963

SALARICH GODOY, IRENE 11,000 9,10010,300 30,4000,00045207
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B6M

30,400 32,400 28,700 31,100

10 CG Vic A 121,800523

GENERO ZAPATA, GALA 10,400 9,40010,700 40,90010,40046444

SAÑE MIGUEL, LIDIA 10,600 9,10010,300 40,20010,20045977

SOLER COMERMA, ESTEL 9,200 10,3009,600 40,60011,50045327

VILA MARTINEZ, ONA 9,300 7,6009,300 35,0008,80042609

30,600 30,300 28,800 32,100

11 CG Terrassa A 121,500348

BARREIRA MONREAL, VALERIA 9,200 10,00010,500 39,5009,80042009

LÓPEZ ÁLVAREZ, BERTA 9,300 9,1009,800 36,2008,00050903

LOZANO CAMPOS, LAIA 10,800 9,90010,800 42,30010,80054665

RUBIO ORTIZ, SOFIA 10,100 9,3009,900 39,60010,30047266

31,200 30,200 29,200 30,900

12 CG Molins de Rei A 120,700257

MOLINA HERNANDEZ, VALENTINA 9,400 8,6009,400 38,00010,60041715

RAMIREZ JIMENEZ, CARLA 10,600 7,60011,000 39,80010,60049105

REY BRISA, MARIA 11,800 9,90010,200 42,90011,00041044

30,600 31,800 26,100 32,200

13 CG Sant Boi B 119,200346

DAZA BARTRINA, LUA 9,700 9,0009,100 38,50010,70054819

ESTRADA BRIZ, ELENA 9,700 10,60010,600 40,4009,50029832

GORBLIUK , VARVARA 9,800 10,4009,600 40,30010,50043454

29,300 29,200 30,000 30,700

14 AEG Baix Penedes A 119,2001483

ARBIOL REÑE, NAIA 8,100 9,90010,000 37,8009,80051490

LOPEZ AGUIRRE, MARIA 9,800 7,4009,000 34,8008,60055133

MARINA RODRIGO, AINA 11,000 9,40010,400 42,20011,40051086
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1a Fase Base 6 - 7P i 1a Fase EE E
Pavelló Poliesportiu16 Febrer

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6M

NUÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, ELENA 10,200 8,10010,600 37,2008,30051087

31,000 31,000 27,400 29,800

15 CG Olesa A 118,2001047

CASADO LOPEZ, PAULA 10,300 10,20010,300 40,80010,00042298

FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ, SARA 10,100 8,20010,500 39,20010,40048514

PAULS CAÑADILLAS, IONA 11,100 9,0009,000 38,2009,10036211

29,800 31,500 27,400 29,500

16 CG Barcelona A 117,900584

LOPEZ MENSOURI, LEIA 10,900 10,1007,400 39,00010,60047801

MICHELI , CHLOE 9,900 8,70010,600 39,90010,70056312

MOHEDANO MUÑOZ, SOFIA 9,900 7,60010,700 39,00010,80056313

28,700 30,700 26,400 32,100

17 GA Sta Coloma CE A 116,9001025

ARRIAGA BUITRAGO, AINHOA 9,600 10,5009,800 41,80011,90032197

CHORRERO PLAZA, GISELA 9,800 7,00010,100 36,1009,20055237

LOPEZ JOBACHO, DANIELA 10,200 8,7009,600 39,00010,50047108

29,500 29,600 26,200 31,600

18 CE Salle Gracia A 114,000245

BELLIDO MATEU, MIRIAM 10,800 9,50010,600 41,40010,50054880

DE VILLASANTE PASCUAL, ANNA 10,300 10,00010,100 41,60011,20052989

DUNCAN MIGUEZ, EMERY KATE 10,600 9,7000,000 31,00010,70046993

20,700 31,700 29,200 32,400

19 C Tennis Sabadell A 111,700523

GALVEZ SALA, CLOE 10,100 10,00010,400 39,7009,20052911

RUBIO FRANQUET, MARIONA 9,500 9,9009,300 37,6008,90036470

XIBERTA DEL RIO, GEÒRGIA 9,200 7,4009,500 34,4008,30057370

29,200 28,800 27,300 26,400
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B6M

20 Wolf CG A 111,6001790

BORJA MENENDEZ, VALERIA 5,300 9,60010,600 36,00010,50047171

FRASNO PERALTA, JULIA 5,100 9,50010,300 35,70010,80042168

MARTIN VENTOSA, IONA 4,700 7,9009,600 31,2009,00059856

PUCHOL RODRÍGUEZ, NAIARA 4,900 10,10010,300 34,7009,40051234

SANCHEZ BATALLÉ, LAURA 10,100 8,4009,900 37,5009,10054865

31,200 20,500 29,200 30,700

21 CE Sants Gimnastic A 103,3001952

EGOZCUE ZAPATERO, BERTA 5,600 9,4009,900 35,40010,50055503

MARTINEZ PAVON, CATERINA 4,900 9,50010,700 34,7009,60037419

SALA BERMEJO, RITA 5,500 7,00010,300 33,20010,40057971

30,900 16,000 25,900 30,500
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6G

1 CGA Hospitalet A 127,600351

BAYONA ORDOÑEZ, AROA L. 10,600 9,00011,500 42,10011,00032437

GARCIA LOPEZ, NOEMI 9,700 9,60011,600 41,00010,10027006

MACHADO GUZMAN, ALBA 8,800 8,90011,400 39,50010,40011606

PRIETO MURILLO, HELENA 11,100 10,10010,900 42,60010,50030907

RODRIGUEZ LLAURADO, JULIA 7,800 10,10010,300 38,20010,00055317

34,500 31,400 29,800 31,900

2 CG Bergueda A 127,3001007

AVILÉS ARTIGAS, GINA 10,000 11,60010,800 42,80010,40052924

BARTOLO CASALS, NEU 9,800 11,70010,000 42,30010,80041992

BERTRAN VILA, CARLA 10,400 11,0009,900 41,70010,40032329

SAEZ TORRES, NURIA 10,100 11,1009,700 41,40010,50032327

30,700 30,500 34,400 31,700

3 CG FEDAC Lleida A 125,500334

BRESCÓ MONTULL, XÈNIA 10,300 9,70011,000 41,60010,60042203

ESCOLÀ LLOBERA, ONA 11,300 10,00010,800 42,60010,50050061

GURRUCHAGA MIR, ESTEL 10,100 10,90010,800 41,3009,50042759

32,600 31,700 30,600 30,600

4 Training Guinardo A 122,6001020

BESORA GARCIA, ABRIL 10,000 9,80010,100 39,1009,20047004

MADRID BARRAGAN, JUDIT ZENG 9,600 9,80010,600 39,9009,90049614

ZURIAGA DA SILVA, NOA 10,800 10,90010,800 43,60011,10047003

31,500 30,400 30,500 30,200

5 CG Mataro A 121,900341

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ANNA 9,800 9,80011,200 40,5009,70053011

HEALY CASTELLVI, ISONA 9,600 9,30011,100 39,9009,90036063

HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, PAULA 9,400 10,60010,900 40,90010,00033401

LOPEZ ANILLO, LAIA 8,800 7,40011,100 37,40010,10049797
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33,400 28,800 29,700 30,000

6 CGA Hospitalet B 121,200351

DORADO CARRILLO, PAULA 7,900 8,2009,100 35,1009,90032452

FONT SANCHEZ, JULIA 10,400 9,1009,700 39,80010,60041269

GONZALEZ GARCIA, ARIADNA 10,600 9,8009,700 40,50010,40042208

RICHARDS JONES, MIRIAM 9,200 9,80011,200 40,90010,70052608

30,600 30,200 28,700 31,700

7 CG VILANOVA A 120,2001656

ALMIRALL ROMA, ALBA 9,600 10,80010,800 41,0009,80046703

MIRET ALVAREZ, NAHIA 10,100 7,40010,600 38,30010,20050001

NAVARRO PALAZON, GALA 10,200 9,60010,400 40,90010,70042619

31,800 29,900 27,800 30,700

8 CG EGIBA A 119,100215

LIZANA AMOROS, NOA 9,000 6,20011,100 36,30010,00026404

MACIA PELLICER, AINA 10,500 10,80010,500 42,50010,70030428

ROSELL MASEGOSA, ARIADNA 9,400 10,30010,700 40,3009,90024347

32,300 28,900 27,300 30,600

9 Abrera GC A 119,0001616

ARENAS PRADERAS, IRIS 8,900 8,50010,900 38,60010,30031862

FERNANDEZ BERMUDEZ, ELENA 10,000 8,90011,800 41,00010,30030770

GARCIA GARCES, ALEXIA 9,000 8,10011,100 36,9008,70035688

MEDINA FUSTE, MARIA 8,500 6,50010,800 32,2006,40031834

VILDOSO AGREDA, ARIADNA 8,600 9,60010,400 38,3009,70029993

33,800 27,900 27,000 30,300

10 CE SPLIT GYM A 117,3002046

MAS NAVARRO, ANEU 9,200 10,0009,900 38,7009,60036858

NAVARRO PARRA, AINA 7,600 8,40011,000 35,5008,50041914
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SANT MANZANO, LAIA 5,800 9,70010,400 33,5007,60036781

TORRAS RIBALTA, LAURA 9,500 10,40010,600 41,30010,80035704

32,000 26,300 30,100 28,900

11 Martorell GC A 116,8001274

PONCE GIBERGA, MIREIA 10,200 7,20011,400 35,2006,40031946

RUBIO GARCIA, LUCIA 9,100 5,70010,200 33,9008,90027423

SAGARRA FORTIA, LAURA 9,700 8,20011,300 39,70010,50036842

SAGARRA FORTIA, MARTA 8,500 9,00010,000 37,0009,50048172

TRENADO MACIA, LUCIA 9,300 8,60010,200 34,4006,30042094

32,900 29,200 25,800 28,900

12 CE Salle Gracia A 115,700245

CAMPS NAYACH, JANA 10,100 9,30011,300 40,4009,70042441

CAMPS NAYACH, MAGALI 9,100 8,80011,100 37,4008,40042436

GARRETA CARBONELL, JULIA 9,000 8,50010,700 36,2008,00042447

ROLANDO ARRANZ, ARLET 8,500 4,9009,900 30,5007,20051340

SAINZ CARIDAD, PAULA 9,500 6,90010,200 35,8009,20051184

33,100 28,700 26,600 27,300

13 CG Lleida A 115,5001055

EGIDO SOLSONA, IXEL 8,900 9,10010,600 37,9009,30055093

LAMOLLA CORTADA, MARIONA 9,500 8,50010,900 39,00010,10051047

RODRIGUEZ SANTAÑEZ, MARIONA 10,100 7,60011,200 38,6009,70049725

32,700 28,500 25,200 29,100

14 CG Molins de Rei A 115,300257

BERENGUER ROBLES, BRUNA 10,200 10,30010,100 40,4009,80049306

GUILLEN GRACIA, CARLA 9,600 8,90010,800 40,00010,70041692

RODRIGUEZ SANCHO, CARLA 8,900 7,70010,200 34,9008,10049694

31,100 28,700 26,900 28,600
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B6G

15 Salt GC A 100,800484

ABAD GARCIA, GINA 9,500 6,60010,600 33,4006,70054932

QUESADA AGUILAR, LAIA 5,900 7,60010,400 32,9009,00046816

THILL , MELANIE 4,900 9,20010,300 34,50010,10059956

31,300 20,300 23,400 25,800
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1a Fase Base 6 - 7P i 1a Fase EE E
Pavelló Poliesportiu15 Febrer
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Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B7P

1 CG Esparreguera A 129,200706

CUMPLIDO JIMENEZ, BERTA 9,600 8,60011,000 39,70010,50041031

GARCIA MURILLO, JANA 8,900 10,90010,700 41,70011,20035690

RODRIGUEZ VIERA, MIA 10,200 11,20010,600 42,90010,90042256

SALGUERO NIETO, PAULA 8,600 9,10010,500 38,80010,60040716

VAZQUEZ VIVES, AINARA 10,900 11,20010,800 43,40010,50026739

32,500 30,700 33,300 32,700

2 CG Barcelona A 124,700584

ALBESA BORGES, JANA 10,400 9,60010,500 40,60010,10046254

ALONSO MARIN, LAIA 8,200 10,50010,100 38,80010,00035723

CORTACANS ARAN, ARLET 9,000 9,70012,000 41,50010,80043088

FUSTE FERNANDEZ, LOLA 4,600 11,00010,300 36,10010,20035692

RODRIGUEZ CANACHE, ANDREA SOFIA 1,000 11,60010,400 32,7009,70036316

32,900 27,600 33,100 31,100

3 Salt GC A 124,600484

IZABAL ACOSTA, ALEXANDRA 9,500 10,80011,900 42,60010,40050920

MEDINA MOLINA, CRISTINA 9,900 10,20010,400 40,90010,40046809

PAZ SANCHEZ, ARLET 6,600 9,80010,700 37,40010,30049483

PI LAVALL, AFRA 0,500 8,40010,900 30,60010,80046803

RIBAS FLAQUER, BLANCA 8,500 9,30010,400 39,40011,20046837

33,500 27,900 30,800 32,400

4 CE Salle Gracia A 124,000245

ALFARAS ROVIRA, ALBA 10,300 9,40010,200 38,9009,00047247

GRAU BAURIER, JULIA 9,200 10,50011,400 42,00010,90042497

HUERTAS JIMENEZ, LIA 8,800 9,70010,000 39,10010,60047109

SALA MERLANO, LUCIA 10,400 10,20010,000 40,2009,60053053

XUFRÉ YUS, MARIONA 4,400 9,70010,700 34,7009,90052130

32,300 29,900 30,400 31,400
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5 Abrera GC A 123,5001616

BLANCO FLORENSA, ALBA 9,500 7,70010,800 39,00011,00042135

CIOLACU NAVARRO, NATALIA 9,400 9,00010,300 39,40010,70047526

CRESPO PEREZ, JULIA 8,500 9,70010,300 38,80010,30041070

GARCÍA GALVEZ, VALERIA 9,200 10,80010,700 41,00010,30049564

MUNIESA BLANCO, ANA 8,900 10,50010,600 40,60010,60037054

32,100 28,100 31,000 32,300

6 CGE Les Moreres A 122,00083

BAJAÑA SANTANA, AINHOA MERITXELL 9,700 8,80011,200 39,6009,90051289

CARDOZO HORNOS, LUNA BELEN 9,300 8,50011,100 38,6009,70052683

MARTINEZ FRANCES, ALBA 8,300 9,50010,900 39,70011,00050135

RODRIGUEZ SALA, ELENA 8,900 11,30011,100 41,50010,20052720

33,400 27,900 29,600 31,100

7 Salt GC B 117,800484

BUENO ODOÑO, MARTINA 10,100 8,00010,600 37,3008,60046801

GALCERAN SAAVEDRA, LAIA 3,300 10,30010,200 33,90010,10044572

GALVEZ SANCHEZ, IVETTE 9,100 8,50010,400 38,10010,10050907

SANCHEZ MOLINA, ADA 8,000 9,7009,400 36,2009,10050909

SAURI GELI, ANNA 3,800 9,2009,800 32,80010,00046810

31,200 27,200 29,200 30,200

8 CG Mataro A 117,700341

COLODRERO BARRUTIA, ANE 10,200 10,50010,700 42,00010,60045259

GALAN MARIN, ABRIL 9,600 9,10010,500 39,0009,80048214

MORA BRUGUERA , ANNA 4,500 9,2009,800 34,10010,60051686

OLIVER ALARCON, ARIADNA 5,500 9,5009,900 35,80010,90036613

31,100 25,300 29,200 32,100

9 Gracia GC A 117,300471

CAMPOS SUREDA, LOLA 0,200 9,00010,100 29,40010,10053118
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DOMENECH QUESADA, AINA 10,400 11,20010,900 43,60011,10048895

FONTAN LOZANO, BERTA 9,500 9,90010,500 40,10010,20046086

MARTI MORILLAS, ALEXIA 2,800 9,8009,400 32,20010,20045955

TERRON MONTERO, ALEXIA 1,400 8,60010,600 31,00010,40040336

32,000 22,700 30,900 31,700

10 AE Pasifae B 116,200599

ALVAREZ BLEEKENOLEN, JOLIE 8,300 11,20010,000 39,70010,20051330

IRIMIA SOMESAN, NADIA-MARIA 8,000 10,30011,500 39,5009,70042623

JAEN POMAR, AURA 5,300 10,7009,800 35,80010,00053051

TARTARELLI BERMEJO, VALENTINA 5,000 10,30010,300 36,00010,40051534

31,800 21,600 32,200 30,600

11 CN Granollers A 114,400392

ARNAN SANTACRUZ, ÍNDIA 5,100 9,40010,000 34,50010,00050613

LÓPEZ PÉREZ, AINA 1,400 10,30010,200 31,8009,90055404

MUÑOZ HIDALGO, MARIONA 4,800 10,90010,300 36,30010,30045877

PONS LORENTE, INGRID 6,100 8,70011,100 35,90010,00040675

SOLER LINDO, NOA 10,200 9,70010,400 40,2009,90031181

31,800 21,400 30,900 30,300

12 Sabarca GC A 112,30025

LARA AVILA, LAURA 9,600 9,80010,400 39,80010,00049589

MARTI CATALAN, AINA 4,500 10,70010,000 35,40010,20041723

NEALE SANCHEZ, MARINA 5,200 10,60010,400 37,10010,90049595

30,800 19,300 31,100 31,100

13 CG Osona A 104,600343

ARTIGAS MAIDEU, EREN 0,700 8,3009,000 26,1008,10048442

LLAVINA GESA, HELENA 1,700 9,70010,400 26,1004,30049134

LLONGARRIU MASSEGUR, CARLA 8,000 9,10010,600 36,5008,80051810

NOGUE PEÑA, MARTINA 1,000 7,80010,600 27,4008,00046324
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PALLAS PLANAGUMA, SONIA 8,500 9,60010,400 38,0009,50051817

31,600 18,200 28,400 26,400

14 CG Barcelona B 103,300584

CORTÉS ALFONSO, PAULA 8,500 6,50010,400 35,1009,70049714

PATIÑO FELIZ, AINA 7,700 1,50010,300 29,3009,80053350

TARRUELLA FERNANDEZ, MARIA 9,000 10,30010,600 38,9009,00046333

31,300 25,200 18,300 28,500
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